
第３３表の２　　冷　凍　水　産　物 ・ 品　目 別 ・ 産　地　別 ・ 月　別　取　扱　高　表

品　目 ／ 産　地

上段：数量
中段：金額
下段：単価

１　　月 ２　　月 ３　　月 ４　　月 ５　　月 ６　　月 ７　　月 ８　　月 ９　　月 １０　　月 １１　　月 １２　　月

Kg
円

kg当り円

計

( 卸 )

冷ぼうぜ

14

9,072

648

24

13,938

581

18

7,452

414

56

30,462

544

愛媛県

3

5,022

1,674

3

5,022

1,674

高知県

59

35,484

601
前年比率

3

5,022

1,674

14

9,072

648

24

13,938

581

18

7,452

414

合計
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